=00
11:30
2:00
4:30
T:00

10
12:30
3:00
5:30
3:00

2:00
4:30
T:00

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
T

G000
11:30
2:00
4:30
T

25th ANNUAL JUNIOR SUNBELT CLASSIC

McALESTER AND WILBURTON, OK

JUNE 7-12

EOSC College Field

FRIDAY JUME 7
OK BLUE (H) vs TEXAS
GEORGLA (H) vs CANADA
OF GOLD (H) vs ARIZONA
GEORGIA (H) vs TENMNESSEE
TEMNNESSEE (H) vs MISSOURI

SATURDAY JUNE &
MISSISSIPPI(H) vs GEORGIA
ARIZONA (H) vs CANADA
ARIZONA (H) vs COLORADO
OK GOLD (H) vs CANADA
COLORADO (H) vs Ok GOLD

SUNDAY JUNE %
ARIZOMNA (H) vs MISSOURI
MISSISSIPPI (H) vs OK BLUE
OK BLUE vs (Hy ARIZONA

MONDAY JUNE 10

OK BLUE (H) v COLORADO
Ok GOLD (H) vs TEMNESSEE
MISSOURI (H) vs TEXAS
GEORGIA (H) vs OK GOLD

TUES INE
TEXAS (H) va COLORADO
TEMNESSEE (H) vs COLORADO
CANADA (H) vs TEXAS
MISSOURI (H) vs MISSISSIPPI
CANADA (H) vs MISSISSIPPL

WEDNESDAY JUNE 12
NO GAMES IN WILBURTON

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
T

10:00
12:30
300
S5:30
B:00

2:00
4:30
H 1]

D=0
11:30
2:00
4:30
Ta00

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
T:00

D=0
11:30
2:00
4:30
T

MeAlester High School Field

FRIDAY JUNE 7
MISSISSIPPI (H) vs OK GOLD
COLORADO (H) vs MISSOURI

COLORADO (H) vs MISSISSIPPI
CANADA (H) vs OK BLUE
ARIZONA (H) vs TEXAS

SATURDAY JUNE &

OK BLUE (H) vs MISSOURI
TENMESSEE (H) vs OK BLUE
TEXAS (H) vs TENNESSEE
MISSOURI (H) vs GEORGIA
TEXAS (H) vs MISSISSIPPI

SUNDAY JUNE 9
TEXAS (H) vs OK GOLD
COLORADO {H) vs GEORGIA
CANADA (H) vs TENNESSEE

MONDAY JUNE 10
MISSOURI (H) va CANADA
TEXAS (H) vs GEORGIA
ARIZONA (H) vs MISSISSIPPI
COLORADO (H) va CANADA
MISSISSIPPL (H) vs TENNESSEE

TUESDAY JUNE 11
OK GOLD (H) vs MISSOURI
GEORGIA (H) vs ARIZONA
GEORGIA (H) vs OK BLUE
TENNESSEE (H) vs ARIZONA
OK BLUE (H) v= OK GOLD

WEDNESDAY JUNE 12
10th vs 9th (H)
Bth vs Tth (H)
6th vs 5th (H)
dth vs 3rd (H)
2nd vs 15t (H)




