25th ANNUAL JUNIOR SUNBELT CLASSIC McALESTER AND WILBURTON, OK JUNE 7-12

	EOSC College Field		McAlester High School Field
	FRIDAY JUNE 7		FRIDAY JUNE 7
9:00	OK BLUE (H) vs TEXAS	9:00	MISSISSIPPI (H) vs OK GOLD
11:30	GEORGIA (H) vs CANADA	11:30	COLORADO (H) vs MISSOURI
2:00	OK GOLD (H) vs ARIZONA	2:00	COLORADO (H) vs MISSISSIPPI
4:30	GEORGIA (H) vs TENNESSEE	4:30	CANADA (H) vs OK BLUE
7:00	TENNESSEE (H) vs MISSOURI	7:00	ARIZONA (H) vs TEXAS
	SATURDAY JUNE 8		SATURDAY JUNE 8
10:00	MISSISSIPPI (H) vs GEORGIA	10:00	OK BLUE (H) vs MISSOURI
12:30	ARIZONA (H) vs CANADA	12:30	TENNESSEE (H) vs OK BLUE
3:00	ARIZONA (H) vs COLORADO	3:00	TEXAS (H) vs TENNESSEE
5:30	OK GOLD (H) vs CANADA	5:30	MISSOURI (H) vs GEORGIA
8:00	COLORADO (H) vs OK GOLD	8:00	TEXAS (H) vs MISSISSIPPI
	SUNDAY JUNE 9		SUNDAY JUNE 9
2:00	ARIZONA (H) vs MISSOURI	2:00	TEXAS (H) vs OK GOLD
4:30	MISSISSIPPI (H) vs OK BLUE	4:30	COLORADO (H) vs GEORGIA
7:00	OK BLUE vs (H) ARIZONA	7:00	CANADA (H) vs TENNESSEE
	MONDAY JUNE 10		MONDAY JUNE 10
9:00		9:00	MISSOURI (H) vs CANADA
11:30	OK BLUE (H) vs COLORADO	11:30	TEXAS (H) vs GEORGIA
2:00	OK GOLD (H) vs TENNESSEE	2:00	ARIZONA (H) vs MISSISSIPPI
4:30	MISSOURI (H) vs TEXAS	4:30	COLORADO (H) vs CANADA
7:00	GEORGIA (H) vs OK GOLD	7:00	MISSISSIPPI (H) vs TENNESSEE
	TUESDAY JUNE 11		TUESDAY JUNE 11
9:00	TEXAS (H) vs COLORADO	9:00	OK GOLD (H) vs MISSOURI
11:30	TENNESSEE (H) vs COLORADO	11:30	GEORGIA (H) vs ARIZONA
2:00	CANADA (H) vs TEXAS	2:00	GEORGIA (H) vs OK BLUE
4:30	MISSOURI (H) vs MISSISSIPPI	4:30	TENNESSEE (H) vs ARIZONA
7:00	CANADA (H) vs MISSISSIPPI	7:00	OK BLUE (H) vs OK GOLD
	WEDNESDAY JUNE 12		WEDNESDAY JUNE 12
	NO GAMES IN WILBURTON	9:00	10th vs 9th (H)
		11:30	8th vs 7th (H)
		2:00	6th vs 5th (H)
		4:30	4th vs 3rd (H)
		7:00	2nd vs 1st (H)